Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:

Shipping Address:
Sherwood Country Club

Description Qtty

General

Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8' 17
8'W x 48"L x 30"H

Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base 4
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request

Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 5' 5
5D-31LB - 2Amp

Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 4' 5
4'D-20Lb-1Amp

Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 3' 5
3D-13Lb-TAmp

Services
installers for install 6
installers for strike 6
trucking 2

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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SLAY EVENTS

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$400.00

$200.00

$900.00

$800.00

$700.00

$500.00
$500.00

$550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Total

$6,800.00

$800.00

$4,500.00

$4,000.00

$3,500.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$1,100.00

$19,600.00
$7,100.00
$392.00
$392.00
$1,966.50
($0.00)
$29,450.50
($0.00)
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Balance: $29,450.50
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