

SLAY EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: Sherwood Country Club **Invoice Date:**

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8' 8'W x 48"L x 30"H	17	\$400.00	Т	\$6,800.00
	Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base 43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 5' 5'D - 31LB - 2Amp	5	\$900.00	T	\$4,500.00
	Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 4' 4'D - 20Lb - 1Amp	5	\$800.00	T	\$4,000.00
	Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 3' 3'D - 13Lb - 1Amp	5	\$700.00	T	\$3,500.00
Services					
	installers for install	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
	installers for strike	6	\$500.00		\$3,000.00
	trucking	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:		
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$7,100.00
		Wear & Tear (2.00%): Packing (2.00%):			\$392.00 \$392.00
Notes		Taxes:			\$1,966.50
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			To	otal:	\$29,450.50
			Payme	ents:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$29,450.50